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[

44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

BiB SURNAME

42
62
69
34
49
48
24
33
32
20
82
65
47
19
55
25
50
87
61
76
70
7

46
31
12
71
26
81
80
86
63
64
74
53
21
35

77
56
57
58

30

15

59
60
84
66

54
51
73
37
40
29
28
67
68
85
45
43
16

38
39
52
44

PEPONAKI
ZOGRAFOS
PEPONAKI
LYSITSA

KOUKOURIKOU

STAMPOULIS

STAMNATQPHX

OIKONOMIDI
BATSIOU

TRIKOU

LYSITSAS

BAPBEAH
KIAIMIPHZ

LENTZIOU-
TRIKOU

DEVETZOPOULO
S

AAPAMANH

VOGIA
TZITZIMIKA

DOSPRAS
ZHZH
AYZITZA

NAME

NIOVI
DIMITRIS
NEFELI
KATERINA

EVA

ASTERIOS

XPH:TOX

KATERINA
DESPOINA

GIOTA

NIKOLAOS

EAEYOEPIA
POTHZ

KOULA

EMILIOS

XPIZTINA

IRINI
MARIA

DIMITRIOS
KYPIAKH
EAEYOEPIA

LAST CP GUN TIME

Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish
Finish

0:11:30
0:12:52
0:13:07
0:14:40
0:14:49
0:15:09
0:15:27
0:16:36
0:16:42
0:17:35
0:17:42
0:17:46
0:17:51
0:18:06
0:18:06
0:18:09
0:18:18
0:18:29
0:18:32
0:18:33
0:19:09
0:19:15
0:19:41
0:19:43
0:19:53
0:20:33
0:20:36
0:20:37
0:20:38
0:20:59
0:21:00
0:21:00
0:21:40
0:22:02
0:22:21
0:22:21
0:22:49
0:22:52
0:22:53
0:24:01
0:24:01
0:24:17

0:24:26

0:24:42

0:24:42
0:24:58
0:27:19
0:28:14
0:28:15
0:28:15
0:28:16
0:29:47
0:32:12
0:32:14
0:32:49
0:32:52
0:33:20
0:33:21
0:35:19
0:35:27
0:35:30
0:35:35
0:37:30
0:37:32
0:39:02
0:39:16
0:43:24
0:57:20

NET
TIME

0:11:29
0:12:49
0:13:03
0:14:40
0:14:42
0:15:03
0:15:23
0:16:33
0:16:38
0:17:35
0:17:37
0:17:42
0:17:28
0:18:02
0:18:01
0:18:07
0:18:18
0:14:24
0:18:32
0:18:31
0:19:05
0:19:10
0:19:39
0:19:39
0:19:51
0:20:30
0:20:36
0:20:33
0:20:33
0:20:55
0:20:57
0:20:58
0:21:38
0:22:00
0:22:20
0:22:17
0:22:48
0:22:51
0:22:48
0:23:59
0:23:59
0:24:16

0:24:24

0:24:36

0:24:35
0:24:55
0:27:15
0:28:08
0:28:08
0:28:12
0:28:13
0:29:33
0:29:02
0:29:05
0:32:47
0:32:52
0:33:20
0:33:21
0:32:16
0:35:22
0:35:25
0:32:33
0:37:23
0:37:26
0:35:54
0:36:07
0:43:18
0:54:17

GENDER

m

COUNTR
Y

Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece

Greece

Greece

Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece
Greece

CcLuUB

AGE

75+
75+

75+
75+

<15
<15
<15
<15
75+
75+

<15
75+
19-34
75+
75+
75+

75+
<15

35-39
<15
75+
40-44
75+
75+

75+
75+
75+

<15
75+
50-54
60-64
75+
75+

75+

70-74

45-49

75+
75+

75+
40-44
75+
75+
75+
75+

50-54
55-59
75+

75+
75+

35-39
35-39
35-39
75+
75+
75+

RANK/ RANK/G RANK/C
ENDER LUB

AGE
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1

7

17
1

18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25

[N

26
27
28
29

30
31
32
33

34
35
36
37
38

N

39
40
4
42
43

44
45
46
47
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30
31
32
33
10
34
35
36
37
38
1"
12
39
40
4
42
43

13

44
45
46
47



RAN NET COUNTR RANK/ RANK/G RANK/C

K BiB SURNAME NAME LAST CP GUN TIME TIME GENDER Y CLUB AGE AGE ENDER LUB
69 75 Finish 1:20:51 1:20:49 Greece 75+ 48 48
70 18 KETSENTSIDOU VASILIKI Finish 1:28:20 1:25:16 F Greece 50-54 3 15
71 13 BENAKI LENA Finish 1:28:22 1:25:17 F Greece 50-54 4 16
72 89 Start 0:01:50 0:00:00 Greece 75+ 49 49
73 83 Start 0:00:04 0:00:00 Greece 75+ 50 50
74 79 Start 0:00:00 0:00:00 Greece 75+ 51 51
75 72 Start 0:00:00 0:00:00 Greece 75+ 52 52
76 27  TZITZIMIKA ZOl Start 0:00:00 0:00:00 F Greece 50-54 5 17
77 22 MBRATELI ANTHOULA Start 0:00:00 0:00:00 F Greece 55-59 2 18

78 8 STANATQPHZ NIKOAAOZ Start 0:00:00 0:00:00 M Greece 15-18 1 8



